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67
49
53
37
48

119

141
40
62
85
69

120
60
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38
18
73
66
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46
29
70

2025 Western Canadian Challenge X-Country
Hosted by University of Calgary Dinos

October 4,

2025

Male Heat Results

Aaron AHL
Jonathan PODBIELSKI
Maximilien FILION
Moktar SAID

Jaxon KUCHAR
Yahye JAMA

Justin KROEKER
Ian TEICHLER
Alexander WEBSTER
Braden FOLEY
Adam STANG

Dane LOGAN

Alec TEICHLER
Ethan MEYER
Brett MACLEAN
James SIKICH
Adonias DOWNES
Owen LLOYD

Kaiden DECK

Jacob WEBSTER
Rowen SUCHOSKI
Noah FILLION

Jack SCREEN
Steven BRITTAIN
Kyle PORTER

Hayes MCMILLAN
Mathias YUZDEPSKI
Jacob WHITE
Bennett FRIESEN
Andrew CORBEIL
Marcus GANZ

Kai MARTLAND
Carson KROEKER
Max COOK

Ben HOUSE

Jayvin CROSS CHILD
Jacob KLASSEN
Nathanial DOSMAN
Oscar GRAINGER
Sam PREZIO

Curtis GLANVILLE

Cals - Calgary Spartans
Unattached-Saskatchewan
Ubc Thunderbirds

Unab - Unattached Alberta
Victoria Vikes
Unattached Alberta

Btfc - Bison Athletics Club
Regina Cougars
Saskatchewan Huskies
University Of Calgary
Alberta Golden Bears
Cals - Calgary Spartans
Regina Cougars
University Of Calgary
Regina Cougars

Victoria Vikes

Regina Cougars

Ubc Okanagan Heat
Saskatchewan Huskies
Victoria Vikes

Victoria Vikes

Manitoba Bisons
Victoria Vikes

Ubc Thunderbirds

Ubc Okanagan Heat
Manitoba Bisons
Victoria Vikes
Saskatchewan Huskies
Saskatchewan Huskies
Ubc Thunderbirds
Victoria Vikes

Ubc Thunderbirds
Manitoba Bisons
University Of Calgary
Saskatchewan Huskies
Saskatchewan Huskies
Regina Cougars

Alberta Golden Bears
Victoria Vikes
University Of Calgary
Saskatchewan Huskies
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Alberta Male

Univ
Univ

Alberta Male

Univ
Univ

Alberta Male

Open
Univ
Univ
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Univ
Univ
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Alberta Male
Alberta Male

Univ

Alberta Male

Univ

Alberta Male

Univ
Univ
Univ
Univ
Univ
Univ
Univ

Alberta Male

Univ
Univ
Univ

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

130

147
68
89

152

125
72

166

123
54
78
81

128

143
90
15
71

101

146
93

140

41
145
126
132

31
75
142

2025 Western Canadian Challenge X-Country
Hosted by University of Calgary Dinos

Ethan NOZICK
Luc FILLION
Jonah LEPPELMANN
Calvin BRAIN
Miles GRAHAM
James DOUGHTY
Thomas WILLIAMS
Edward HEALY
Jack BODEN

Rian WILSON
Carson YOUNG

Justin MONTELEONE

Preston DODGE
Daniel GUTIERREZ
Kajela BURE

Max HOLMES
Joseph GREEN
Natnael SAMUEL
Paul FISHER
Hayden WOODROW
Justin SCHULER
Angel TENORIO
Arata NAKANISHT
Isaac BAKER
Joshua HEUVER
Phoenix BOUMA
Bruce GREEN
Shiransh SUJIT
John KWON
Andrew WEINKAUF
Mason MUCHOWSKI
Basil PARKINS
Draycen RALPH
Joel GEAKE

Will LESYNA
Ezra GANSKE
Mason KRAUS
Quinn SCHULZ
Logan KABAN
Lucas ROBERTSON
Daniel EISWERTH

October 4,

2025

Male Heat Results

Ubc Okanagan Heat
Manitoba Bisons
Manitoba Bisons

Ubc Thunderbirds

Ubc Thunderbirds

Ubc Thunderbirds

Ubc Thunderbirds
University Of Calgary
Victoria Vikes

Ubc Thunderbirds
Alberta Golden Bears
Ubc Okanagan Heat
Saskatchewan Huskies
Alberta Golden Bears
U Of C Athletics Club
Ubc Thunderbirds
Saskatchewan Huskies
Unattached

Ubc Thunderbirds
Victoria Vikes
Saskatchewan Huskies
Saskatchewan Huskies
Ubc Thunderbirds

Ubc Okanagan Heat
Alberta Golden Bears
University Of Calgary
Saskatchewan Huskies
Alberta Golden Bears
Ubc Okanagan Heat
Alberta Golden Bears
Regina Cougars

Ubc Okanagan Heat
Manitoba Bisons

Ubc Okanagan Heat
Ubc Thunderbirds

Ubc Okanagan Heat
Regina Cougars
University Of Calgary
Saskatchewan Huskies
Ubc Okanagan Heat
Regina Cougars
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2025 Western Canadian Challenge X-Country
Hosted by University of Calgary Dinos
Calgary, AB
October 4, 2025

Male Heat Results

Div Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
Pos Pos Division Time No. Sta Name School Name Time Time Time Time
83 61/63 Univ Male 28:51 74 Evan JAMES Saskatchewan Huskies 6:58 6:55 7:25 7:34
84 62/63 Univ Male 29:35 10 Henry SHARP Regina Cougars 6:59 7:23 7:42 7:33
85 63/63 Univ Male 29:45 1 Eric DOREY Regina Cougars 7:05 7:26 7:40 7:36
86 15/15 Alberta Male 91 DNF Ben HIGHAM Alberta Golden Bears 6:31 6:43 6:56
87 9/9 Open Male 155 DNF Hayelom HAILE 0 6:38 7:44
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Alberta Female
Alberta Female
Alberta Female

Univ
Univ
Univ
Univ
Open
Open

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Alberta Female
Alberta Female

Univ
Open
Univ
Univ
Univ

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Alberta Female

Univ
Univ
Univ
Univ
Univ
Univ
Univ
Univ

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Alberta Female

Univ
Univ
Univ

Female
Female
Female

Alberta Female

151
156
26
17
107
163
42
134
82
97
47
50
65
64
138
110
77
55
20
43
131
116
32

2025 Western Canadian Challenge X-Country
Hosted by University of Calgary Dinos

Calgary,
October 4,

2025

Female Heat Results

Lauren MCNEIL
Marisha THOMPSON
Kayley TORRIE
Mackenzie CAMPBELL
Erin OWENS

Tori BOUCK

Amelia PFOHL

Elysse FLEMING

Sarah S MACGILLIVRAY
Sophie HAMILTON

Ella LANE

Chloe TURNER

Olivia COOPER
Natalie BOSTON

Mazy MCFEFARLING
Elissa FRIELINK
Rachel MCDONALD
Colette REIMER
Courtney BROHART
Kaitlyn HARRISON
Sophie JENSEN

Jenna CONRAD

Katelyn COTTERELL
Bridget PYKE

Lena KLASSEN

Maraid JOHNSON
Morgan TIEDE

Jamie GLADDISH
Christina PEET WILLIAMS
Chantal ABBOTT

Annie BEVERIDGE-WARIC
Erica SMITH

Madelyn KABAN

Clare GOODISON
Brooklyn RONEY
Hailey ABBOTT

Amaia ERVIN-ARAMBARRI
Sadie MACIURA
Sharanya VIJAYARAGAHAVEN
Alexandra SMITH
Meagan SMITH

Ubc Okanagan Heat
Victoria Vikes

Cepr - Cochrane Endurance Proj

Ubc Thunderbirds
Victoria Vikes

Ubc Okanagan Heat

Ubc Thunderbirds

Ubc Thunderbirds

Ubc Thunderbirds

Ubc Okanagan Heat
Victoria Vikes
University Of Calgary
Alberta Golden Bears
Alberta Golden Bears
Ubc Thunderbirds
Victoria Vikes

Ubc Thunderbirds
Victoria Vikes

Unab - Unattached Alberta
Stfc - Saskatoon Tf Club
University Of Calgary
University Of Calgary
Ubc Thunderbirds

M2M

Manitoba Bisons

Ubc Okanagan Heat
Saskatchewan Huskies
Alberta Golden Bears
Victoria Vikes
Victoria Vikes
Saskatchewan Huskies
Victoria Vikes

Ubc Okanagan Heat

Ubc Thunderbirds
Saskatchewan Huskies
Victoria Vikes
University Of Calgary
Manitoba Bisons

Ubc Okanagan Heat

Ubc Thunderbirds
University Of Calgary
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2025 Western Canadian Challenge X-Country
Hosted by University of Calgary Dinos

Calgary, AB
October 4, 2025

Female Heat Results

Alberta Female
Univ Female
Alberta Female
Univ Female
Alberta Female
Alberta Female
Univ Female
Alberta Female
Univ Female
Alberta Female
Univ Female
Univ Female
Alberta Female
Open Female
Open Female
Univ Female
Univ Female
Alberta Female
Alberta Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Univ Female
Open Female
Open Female
Univ Female
Univ Female

117
24
136
34
7
79
102
170
150
76
109
22
98
153
169
154
167
86
161l
164

Csenia IRVIN

Frances TERICHOW PARROT

Zoe FLAMAN
Petra TYMKO
Libby DUNN
Marcail PHILP
Zoe UNGER
Jordis HICKIE
Anna LYNN
Lauren WESTLAKE
Harper LEBELL
Kyra SHELTON
Elena ANTHONY
Esme SINKE
Shari BOYLE
Attleigh MALONEY
Brea GILLETTE
Lucy FRASCA
Zuzana MOROG
Megan CAMERON
Tatum WADE

Lily GENTILE
Vienna SELLAND
Annika YUZDEPSKI
Alexis NEWELL
Lauren RENTZ

105 DNF Grace BEACH
135 DNF Anna Veronika TITOVA

University Of Calgary
Manitoba Bisons

Alberta Golden Bears
Saskatchewan Huskies

Alberta Golden Bears
University Of Calgary

Ubc Thunderbirds

University Of Calgary

Ubc Okanagan Heat

University Of Calgary

Regina Cougars

Saskatchewan Huskies

Alberta Golden Bears

Calgary Spartans

Ucac - U Of C Athletics Club
Saskatchewan Huskies

Ubc Thunderbirds

University Of Calgary
Alberta Golden Bears
Unattached Alberta

Ucac - U Of C Athletics Club
Ucac - U Of C Athletics Club
Excl - Excel Athletika
Saskatchewan Huskies
Calgary Spartans

Calt - Caltaf Athletic
Ubc Thunderbirds

Ubc Okanagan Heat
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